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SCHEDULE OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2023 
 
 
The AGMA Fund Office will celebrate the following staff holidays in 2023 when it 
does not interfere with regular business operations. If you are required to work on a 
legal holiday, this day may be taken off on another day, subject to approval by the 
Executive Director. In most cases we leave at 3 pm the day before the holiday. 
 
 
  
January 16     Monday    Martin Luther King’s Day  

February 20     Monday    President’s Day  

April 14     Friday    Good Friday  

May 29    Monday    Memorial Day  

July 4     Tuesday   Independence Day  

September 4    Monday    Labor Day  

October 9    Monday    Columbus Day  

November 10    Friday    Veteran’s Day  

November 23 & 2    Thursday & Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday  

December 25    Monday    Christmas Observed 

January 2, 2024    Tuesday   New Year’s Day Observed 

 
 

 
 


